5° CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE OVER 35

COGNOME

BERARDI
MAESTRI
NORBIS
SCARDUELLI
MASSIMO
ZONI
ARMANTI
BICOCCHI
DONDONI
ZiLiol
BARCELLANDI
BERTELLI
BONERA
COLANTONIO
EL ACHKAR
QUINZANINI
co'

FAINI
BACCHIOCCHI

GARE DEL 20/10/2025

NOME
SIMONE
ANDREA
FABIO
ENRICO
MARCO
FABIO
NICOLA
GIUSEPPE

PAOLO GIUSEPPE

WALTER
ANDREA
MARCO
DANILO
DIEGO
ELMEHDI
DAVIDE
LUCA
STEFANO
FABIO

SQUADRA
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MANERBA
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MANERBA
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MANERBA
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MANERBA
ASD CELTICA BRIC POSATUBI
ASD CELTICA BRIC POSATUBI
ASD G.S.A. SAN PAOLO
ASD NOISIVA
ASD S.S.VEROLESE 1911
ASD S.S.VEROLESE 1911
B.A.S. ASSOCIAZ. CALCIO BOVEZZO
B.A.S. ASSOCIAZ. CALCIO BOVEZZO
B.A.S. ASSOCIAZ. CALCIO BOVEZZO
B.A.S. ASSOCIAZ. CALCIO BOVEZZO
B.A.S. ASSOCIAZ. CALCIO BOVEZZO
B.A.S. ASSOCIAZ. CALCIO BOVEZZO
G.S. AMICI DELLA VOLTA
G.S. AMICI DELLA VOLTA
IPUMA

DATA
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025

CATEGORIA B OVER 35

2N
2N
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
2N
in
in

COMUNICATO UFFICIALE N° 2

SANZIONI

AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.

ENTITA'

22/10/2025

MOTIVAZIONE

COMMISSIONE GIUDICANTE



